
!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&',2011((((8))))

*+*+*+*+ 7!"#$%& 209031.64
7!"'(#$)*+,-./0. 105.94
7!"12%& 62769.54

!"#$!"#$!"#$!"#$7%%%%31&'($&'($&'($&'($ ~~~~~ ~~~~~ 282241.55

))))****+,-+,-+,-+,-

3456 78 9: #$; < = >+
8+1, ....2011////7%'($%'($%'($%'($ 136085.39
8+1, ? #1@AB CDEF 3000.00 139085.39
8+2, G #1@AB CDEF 16.00 139101.39
8+3, ? HIJ#DKLMNOPQRS -./01234 70000.00 209101.39
8+3, 1 T$UV-WCXYH+ Z[\] 216.00 209317.39
8+6, 1 ^_`a Z[bcd 32.80 209350.19
8+7, e #1@AB fg 200.00 209550.19
8+8, G #1@AB hijklmno 100.00 209650.19
8+8, e #1@AB pqrst 300.00 209950.19
8+8, ? #1@AB ?8uvwx18 600.10 210550.29
8+8, 1 ^_`a y[z{i 245.00 210795.29
8+9, 1 #1@AB pq|}~�z�� 100.00 210895.29
8+9, 1 #1@AB �[��� 200.00 211095.29
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!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
8+11, � #1@AB CDEF 200.00 211295.29
8+12, G #8�.� ��n� 171.00 211466.29
8+12, 1 #1@AB Z[KK 333.00 211799.29
8+13, G LN+1-���n Z[��MBA� 11000.00 222799.29
8+13, � ^_`a�������� ��n� 2078.10 224877.39
8+14, 1 ^_`a Z[�� 32.80 224910.19
8+14, 1 ^_`a �� ¡� 32.80 224942.99
8+14, 1 T$UV(5¢) Z[£¤¥ 1000.00 225942.99
8+16, 1 ^_T¦ y[§E¨ 60.00 226002.99
8+19, 1 ^_`a ©ªQ«¬ 74.80 226077.79
8+19, J®¯5°±²³´$�.�iµ¶·¸ 21524.00 204553.79
8+22, 1 ^_`a ¹�º»¼ 32.80 204586.59
8+23, G ,-.-*8-23½t¾. 5.94 204580.65
8+23, G ¾.-¿ÀÁÂÃÄ½t 660.00 203920.65
8+23, ? ÅÆÇGÈÉ8!VÊ´$ 1161.00 202759.65
8+23, ? ÇGËÌ8!VÊ´$ 2226.00 200533.65
8+23, ? ÇGnÍ8!VÊ´$ 2000.00 198533.65
8+23, ? ÇGÎÏ8!VÊ´$ 3000.00 195533.65
8+24, G #1@AB CDEF 300.00 195833.65
8+24, e #LÐÑ®JÒÓÔ ÂÃnÕ 500.00 196333.65
8+24, e T$UVJÖ×Ø�ÙÚÛ®ÜÜÝ� ÂÃnÕ 100.00 196433.65
8+24, ? ÞßàáaTâ. 10675.00 185758.65
8+24, ? ,-.-*àáaTâ.10675 50.00 185708.65
8+24, ? ,-.-*�[�ã#äåæI14479 50.00 185658.65



!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
8+24, ? HI-�[�ãç#äåMèæI 14479.54 171179.11
8+24, 1 #LN+1-ÒÓÔ ��éé 500.00 171679.11
8+24, 1 ^_`a ���� 30.80 171709.91
8+25, G HI-�[�ã#äåMèÙêë(O14479.54) 4479.54 176189.45
8+25, ? HI-�[�ã#äåMèÙÚë(O14479.54) 10000.00 186189.45
8+25, ? #1@AB-ìØí#-y[�î 166.70 186356.15
8+25, ? ^_<imïï>-y[�î 700.00 187056.15
8+25, ? ^_`aðñ�-ò�ó#ô 68.00 187124.15
8+25, ? ^_`aðñ�õö÷ø-y[�î 1985.80 189109.95
8+25, ? ^_`a-ùú7!215 50.00 189159.95
8+25, ? HI-#ûü4ý-y[�î zþÿ 200.00 189359.95
8+25, ? HI-#n«!"#$%&'3(. Z[��/)) 1264.00 190623.95
8+25, � #1@AB *n+ 20000.00 210623.95
8+25, , #1@AB �-u 20000.00 230623.95
8+26, G #1@AB CDEF 200.00 230823.95
8+26, G #1@AB-YñUá. pqcocoa 1000.00 231823.95
8+26, ? #LN+1-/¿80 2000.00 233823.95
8+27, G T$UVA045 1E 200.50 234024.45
8+27, ? T$UVH036,A060 234 500.00 234524.45
8+27, , T$UVH116,119,130,141 ��>5 6000.03 240524.48
8+28, ? HI-n«!"3(.#$ 1264.00 239260.48
8+28, , 768!��^_+ 2984.90 242245.38
8+29, , 1789!��^_,:;</=><u? 1780.00 240465.38
8+29, ? #LN+1-°±!Ã�n �p"#$%&�''(� 43676.00 284141.38



!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
8+29, � T$UV )[� 1800.06 285941.44
8+29, 1 #1@AB Z[\* 100.11 286041.55
8+30, + ÒÓÔ¯!,-´$.;/´0ÜÜÝ123 2200.00 283841.55
8+30, + 45ñ¯!,-´$.; 1800.00 282041.55
8+31, ? T$UV ã!n6 200.00 282241.55

!"!"!"!" 209031.64 62875.48 282241.55

56:8+8,-19,789:;<=>

,? @A ;B

C+C, DEFGH 700.00
C+%I, JK&+LM 1500.00
C+%I, NOPQRST 1000.00
C+%I, UPOVWXYZ 100.00
C+%I, JK&+N[\LM 200.00
C+%I, JK]^_`a%IDbc 400.00
C+%%, def_ghi 7000.00
C+%j, klm]C+LMnop 600.00
C+%j, klm]&+LMqr 1500.00
C+%j, s.C+LMUtuvw 900.00
C+%j, s.C+LMUtxy 400.00
C+%j, s.&+LMUtzr 1800.00
C+%j, s.u{{QRUt 500.00
C+%j, |}~��LM�y 600.00
C+%j, |}~�����y 400.00



!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
C+%j, ���C+LMUt�x 400.00
C+%�, DEBGH 700.00
C+%�, |}~���_� 376.00
C+%�, |}~���� 448.00
C+%&, ����������hi 2000.00

�� 21524.00


